01/06/91

Defendant

ABOVE THE BELT, CORP.

ACOSTA NICKI AND CHELLSEN, RAC
ADI, TAMMAN

AGUILAR, HECTOR

AKINS, JERRY L.

ALBION RIVER INN, INC.
ALLSAPS, MARK,WILMER, DOROTHY
ANDERSON, KENNETH A.
ANDREWS, DARRYL

ANTHONY J MCFARLAND
APKARIAN, ARA

AVEY, TIM

AVEY, TIM DBA MENDO MUFFLER
AVEY, TIMOTHY

AVEY, TIMOTHY WAYNE

BARKER, SHELDON ANNE

BAYAT, KATHLEEN LYNN

BAZOR, JIMMIE LEE ET AL,
BEACON, R.D.

BELL DBA RUBAIYAT

BELL,SEAN AND AVIS FAYE
BELLINA, DONALD A.

BERT JAMES LOGGING, CODY,ETC.
BIGLIERI, ROBERT JOHN

BILL AND MARGARET SILVA
BLAKE, BLAKE-SOURNES, & KNOX
BLALOCK, KATHERINE
BLUMSTEIN, IGAL

BOOTH, LANA

BOURDEAUX, VALERIE

BRIAN A BATES

BRINKMANN, RITA A.
BRINSKELE, JOSEPH M.
BROYLES, JIM AND JESSICA
BURLESCI, CONSTANTINO

C. BURLESCI DBA ORCA TOWING
CAMARA, JOSE DOLORES

CITY OF FORT BRAGG,GREISBACH
CLARK, CARLIE AND NIELSON
CLARK, CARLIE

COLBERG, ROBERT CHARLES
COMARSH, STEVEN

CONNELL , CHARLES

CONNOLY, JOHN AND DBA C&F ENT.
COX, JULIE FKA JULIE GORR

TEM MILE JUSTICE COURT OF MENDOCINO COUNTY
Report of Civil Cases Sorted by Defendant

Plaintiff

MGMT. RECRUITERS OF OAKLAND
HANNER, TED

GRAHAM, KNIGHT CONE AND MCKINN
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH
COLLECTIONS INC.OF SAN FRAN.
SASSEN, KRISTIN MARY

CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH, INC.
CREDIT BUREAU OF MT. VIEW
UNEMPLOYMENT DEVEL DEPT
EDDY, DAVID

ACME AUTOMOTIVE

RHOADS AUTO PARTS

FUNK, RAY

HUNT, ROBERT AARON

CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH
ERICSSON GE MOBILE COMM.,INC,
KING, R.

CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH
SIMMONS FIRST NATIONAL BANK
EGENBERGER, BRUCE

QAKLEY, JOHN R.

LABOR COMMISSIONER, ST OF CAL
ANDERSON, JEFFREY MICHAEL
PEO. OF THE STATE OF CAL.
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH
BRADSHAW, INEZ

CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH
STATE OF CALIF.EDD
CREDITORS' COLLECTION SERVICE
ORNELAS, JOSE AND IDA

FORT BRGG DISPOSAL, INC.

FORT BRAGG DISPOSAL, INC
PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF CA
FAIRALL,BURT AND KYLE
R0SS1’S BUILDING MATERIALS
ROSSI’S BUILDING MATERIALS
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH
COLOMBI, ROBERT

CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH

-
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Casel

CIve0-111
CIV90-137
CIV90-079
CIV90-048
CIV90-181
CIV90-189
CIV90-049
CIV90-174
CIV90-019
CIve0-210
£IV90-130
CIV90-032
CIV90-023
CIV90-0135
CIve0-021
€Iv90-003
CIV90-188
CIV90-187
CIV90-103
¢Iv90-100
CIV90-005
CIV90-158
CIV90-148
CIV90-033
CIven-211
CIV90-056
CIV90-059
CIVSD-035
CIV90-039
CIV90-145
CIvV90-209
CIV9D-115
CIV90-152
CIve0-001
CIV90-2207
CIV90-207
CIV9D-127
CIv90-018
CIv90-081
CIV90-010
CIV90-085
CIV90-086
CIVeD-014
CIV90-161
¢Iv90-057

Date Filed

07/23/90
08/16/90
05/15/90
04/20/90
10/25/90
11/06/90
04/23/90
10/15/90
02/09/90
12/27/90
08/07/90
03/16/90
03/02/90
02/12/90
02/27/90
01/16/90
11/07/90
11/07/90
07/02/%0
06/25/90
01/19/90
09/17/90
08/28/90
03/19/90
12/27/90
05/03/90
05/11/90
03/23/90
03/23/%0
08/24/90
12/27/90
07/25/90
09/07/90
01/11/90
12/26/90
12/26/90
08/02/90
02/13/90
05/18/90
01/29/90
06/05/90
06/05/90
02/12/90
09/13/90
05/09/90



01/06/91

| Defendant

COX, TROY AND JULI

CRAWFORD, CAROLE AND GRUBE,DON
CREELMAN,ELEONORE ET AL.
CULVER, ROBERT AND KAREN
DAIRYLAND INS. CO., ET AL
DAVIS, JERRY

DESILVA, BRIAN

DESMITH, JOHN A.

DURIGAN, PETER AND IRENE

. ECKSTEIN DBA SPORTS CROSSWORDS

| ELLINGWOOD, EMERY EVERETT
EMERSON, GARY L. &ADAMS, PATR.
ENDERT, JOHN M,

ENOCHS, DAVID R.

ENOCHS, DAVID R.

ENOCHS, DAVID R.

ESTRELLA, MARTHA

ESTRELLA, PATRICIA AND JUAN
FAR WEST HOMES OF NORTHERN CA
FEREIRA, LINDA
FERRETTI/SULLIVAN, JAIME
FLORES, CORNLED

FORWARD, ALLEN AND KAREN
FORWARD, ALLEN AND KAREN
FOMLER, EDNA AND RICHARD T.
FRAHM, FRANCES RUTH AKA RINNE
FRASER, JOSEPH ROBERT
FREEMAN, GREG

FREEMAN, JORN D.,TICE,JO ANNE
FT. BRAGG RURAL FIRE DISTRICT
GALLUP, JEFFREY WILLIAM
GANGBIN, QUINN AND BLACKER, TAN
GIBNEY, RONALD F.

GOLDENBERG, JACOB

GORDON, THELMA

GRAVES, SHERRY

HAFENDORFER, MICHAEL HENRY
HAFENDORFER, MICHAEL HENRY
HAVICUS, EDWARD AND KATHLEEN
HEALD, TODD ALAN

HEALD, TODD ALAN

HELLAND, JAN & PATTY, ET AL.
HENDRIKS, RON

HOGUE, TERESA ANNMAY

HOLIMAN, GARY AND HEATHER

TEN MILE JUSTICE COURT OF MENDOCINO COUNTY
Report of Civil Cases Sorted by Defendant

Plaintiff

YOUNG, JOHN

HATHAWAY, GALEN

NORTHERN CA. COLLECTION SVCE.
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH
MORGAN, JINM

DENNETT DBA OLD GOLD
COLLECTION SERVICE, INC.

PEO. OF THE STATE OF CAL.
BOLDT, RONALD

HATHAWAY DBA MENDO. GRAPHICS
PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF CALIF.
CUMMINGS, JAMES G.

AMERICAN EXPRESS TRAVEL SERV.
PED. OF THE STATE OF CAL.
PEO. OF THE STATE OF CAL.
PEO. OF THE STATE OF CAL.
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH
CREDIT BUREAU OF IKIAH, INC.
THE WOO0DS

COMM. DEV. COMMISSION

CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH
CREDIT BUREAU OF MT. VIEW

6C SERVICES CORP.,

CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH
CITIBANK (S. DAKOTA) N.A.
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH, INC.
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH
ROSSI'S BUILDING MATERIALS
COMM, DEV, COMM. OF MENDOCINO
PEO. OF THE STATE OF CAL.
WALLACE, NANCY

CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH
BAXMAN GRAVEL CO.

POTTER, SHERRI

CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH

PEO. OF THE STATE OF CAL.
PEO. OF THE STATE OF CAL.
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH
PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF CAL.
PEO. OF THE STATE OF CAL.
W00, ALICE & BRUNING, SANDRA
COLOMBI, ROBERT

THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF CA
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH

')
-
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Casel

CIV90-165
CIV90-029
CIV9D-178
CIV90-040
CIV90-153
CIV90-007
CIV9D-013
CIV90-061
CIV90-031
CIV9D-090
CIV90-041
CIV9D-185
CIV90-129
CIV90-063
CIV90-060
CIV90-062
CIV90-006
CIV90-0%7
CIV90-167
CIV90-150
CIV90-106
CIV90-030
CIV90-170
CIV90-157
CIV90-184
CIV9D-176
CIV9D-116
CIV90-036
CIv90-009
CIV90-140
CIV9D-064
¢Iv90-092
CIV90-058
CIV90-053
CIV90-172
CIv90-037
CIV90-066
CIV90-065
CIV90-087
CIV90-067
CIV90-068
CIV90-1%3
CIven-121
CIV90-122
CIV90-D12

)

Date Filed

09/19/90
03/14/90
10/22/90
03/23/90
09/12/90
01/26/90
02/12/90
05/11/90
03/15/90
06/14/90
03/28/90
10/29/90
08/03/90
05/11/90
05/11/90
05/11/90
01/19/90
06/21/90
10/09/90
08/29/90
07/06/90
03/15/90
10/11/90
09/13/90
10/26/90
10/15/90
07/26190
03/23/90
01/29/90
08/17/90
05/11/90
06/19/90
05/09/90
D4/26/90
10/11/90
03/23/90
05/11/90
05/11/90
06/05/90
05/11/%0
05/11/90
11/08/90
08/02/90
08/02/90
02/07/90



01/06/91

Defendant

HOLLINGSWORTH DBA REDWOOD MUFF
HOLLOWAY, EDNA EVALENA
HOUBEN, JOHN & FRIDAY,JESSICA
HUFF, ERNEST L.

HUFF, ERNEST L. IR,

HUGHES, MARK MONTGOMERY
HUMPHREY, DARRELL AND JEANNIE
INMAN, RITA E,

INMAN, RITA E.

JAMES CUMMINGS

JAMES, ORVAL LEE

JARA, SALVADOR AND MAURELIO
JENKINS, BARNEY ET AL.
JOHNSON, PHIL

JONES, ALICE A.

JONES, BOBBY I.

JONES, CARL

JOSEFINA FISH COMPANY, INC.
KENDL, YICKTOR AND KAREL ETC.
KENYON, JUBA L.

KIDMELL, HARGAS AND HELEN
KING, LAWRENCE

LASCURETTES, GEORGE ANDREMW
LATNER, DAVID AND ROBERTA
LATNER, DAVID AND ROBERTA
LAZARUS, DAVID WAYNE

LESA WILLIAMS

LIFE INS. RX CORP./INS. FAX
LONG, CLAIRE

LOWNEY, KEVIN L.

LUDDY, DENNIS AKA DENNIS L.
MAKI, HOWARD DBA PAC.STAINLESS
MANN, RICHARD BRYAN
MARTINSON, KRIS
MATTHEWS/STATE FARM

MCOANIEL, TRISHA

MCISAAC, DOUGALS AND DARLA
MCPHAIL'S, INC.&FIRST AMER.WRTY
MCYICAR, SID AND LINDA
MENDOCINO COAST DIST. HOSPITAL
MERRIMAN, BRIAN

MERRIT,NORLIN J.

MESSMER, RANDALL

MESSMER, RANDALL

MESSMER, RANDALL

0

TEN NILE JUSTICE COURT OF MENDOCINO COUNTY
Report of Civil Cases Sorted by Defendant

Plaintiff

DURAN, MANUEL

DUNCAN, LYNDA

HAGAN, BRADLEY

RENNACKER, GREGG AND ANN
BERRY, JOHN P.

PEO. OF THE STATE OF CAL.
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH

PED. OF THE STATE OF CAL.
PEQ. OF THE STATE OF CAL.
CENTURY 21-FORT BRAGE REALTY
STEVENS, KELLY

KIDWELL, BELINDA

INNOVATIVE PROPERTIES, INC.
FISCH BROS. DRILLING, INC.
FIRST DEP. NAT'L BANK

NCCS, INC. DBA N. COAST COLL.
HATHAWAY, GALEN

OCEAN FRESH SEAFO0OD CO.
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH, INC.
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH

POE, MARTHA LOUISE

NCCS, INC, DBA N.COAST COLLECT
MCINTYRE, PATRICIA

PYORRE, RICHARD

CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH

PEO. OF THE STATE OF CAL.
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH

FED. EXPRESS CORPORATION
CUMMINGS, JAMES

FLETCHER, THOMAS

HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP,
HYDRAULIC QUTFITTERS, INC.
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH
GRAHAM, ANTHONY

MATTER OF ADAM MATTHEWS
FUCHS, ISSAC

LOVE, MARY FISHER

PETERSEN, ROBERT AND CHERI
WADE, LORI R.

BARNUM AND FOLSOM, INC.
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH

TRANS LEASING INTERNATIONAL
THE PEOFLE OF THE STATE OF CA
THE PEOFLE OF THE STATE OF CA
THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE CA

\__"'r'
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Cased

CIv90-162
CIv90-202
CIV9D-024
CIV90-141
CIv90-138
CIV90-069
€IV90-182
CIv90-071
CIV90-070
CIV90-201
CIV90-083
CIve0-179
CIV90-113
CIV90-095
CIV90-171
CIV90-133
CIV90-042
CIV90-054
CIV90-164
CIV90-038
CIV9D-136
cIvV90-120
CIV90-004
CIV90-164
CIV90-183
CIv90-072
CIV90-206
CIV90-135
CIV90-173
CIV90-047
CIV90-134
CIV90-025
CIv90-200
CIV90-026
CIV90-131
CIV9D-177
CIV90-089
CIV90-186
£IV90-082
CIV90-052
CIV90-139
CIV90-160
CIV90-123
CIV90-125
CIV90-126

Date Filed

09/24/90
12/04/90
03/02/90
08/17/90
08/16/90
05/11/90
10/25/90
05/11/90
05/11/90
11/30/90
05/30/90
10/24/90
07/24/90
06/21/90 -
10/11/90
08/13/90
03/28/90
05/01/90
08/20/90
03/23/90
08/15/90
08/02/90
01/16/90
09/24/90
10/25/90
05/11/90
12/10/90
08/13/90
10/11/90
04/11/90
08/13/90
03/06/90
11/27/90
03/07/90
08/07/90
10/22/90
06/06/90
11/07/90
05/30/90
D&/25/90
08/16/90
09/20/90
08/02/90
08/02/90
08/02/90



01/06/91

Defendant

MILLER, EDITH

MILLER, LORAINE &HOPKINS, PAT.
MILLIS, RICHARD B. ET AL.
MOLFINO, GEOFFREY AND BEVERLY
MORRIS, ALISON C. AND ROBERT
MOTON,NATALIE & REDWOOD TITLE
MURPHY, JEREMY/LORRAINE, ETC.
NUSSER-BUCH, ELYZABETH

MUTH, BRIAN AND SHIRLEY
NAULTY, JOANNA MARIE

NAVE, PAUL J.

NICOLOS, THOMAS C.

NIELSON, MICHAEL AND JOAN A.
NORTON, JODY MORRIS

0'BRIEN, CYNTHIA

OLEARY, RANDY

OLIN CORP.,HAAGEN-SMIT,ET AL.
OREGEL AKA ORELJEL,JAVIER ETC
OREY, PAUL AND DEBBIE

ORTIZ, JOSE ANGEL

OSWALD, KATHERINE , ET AL.
PARKER, LEROY JR.
PENNEBAKER, CLAY AND SUSAN
PENNEBAKER, CLAY AND SUSAN JAN
PHENIX, FRANK AND DEBBIE
PIAZZA, DBA ANTHONY'S ATTY. SV
PISARO, DEANNA JEAN

PIVER, TERI
POLLARD/GRAMMATICO

POWERS, ED

PRICE, RUSSELL

PROF. LIGHTING PRODUCT, INC.
R WALSH,6 & S VONTELLROP
RAGSDALE, GERALD RAY IR.
RANZONI, PANZY RUTH

RAZZARI, JOHN ANTHONY

REBER, BRUCE

RELYEA, CHARLES EDWARD

RENO, MIKE AND JORIENE
REYNOLDS, CHERIE ELLEN
REYNOLDS, RICK

RICE, JAMEY M,

RICHARD V HEMMINGS

RICHEY, EVELLYN

RICHTER, MICHAEL

TEN MILE JUSTICE COURT OF MENDOCINO COUNTY
Report of Civil Cases Sorted by Defendant

Plaintiff

MITCHELL, KENNETH

HOLLOWAY, JEROME AND KENNEDY
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH
KATZEFF, JOAN AND PAUL

FIRST DEPOSIT NAT'L BANK
COONEY,ELEANOR

ROSADO, EDWARD AND ELAINE

PEO. OF THE STATE OF CAL.
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH

PED. OF THE STATE OF CAL.
AMERICAN EXPRESS CENTURIAN BNK
STATE OF CALIF. EDD

WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

PEO. OF THE STATE OF CAL.
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH

FIRST DEPOSIT NATIONAL BANK
SIAS, JESSE T.

NCCS, INC. DBA N. COAST COLL.
HOLDEN, BETTY

CREDIT BUREAU OF MT. VIEW
NORTHERN CA. COLLECTION AGENCY
BEST SERVICE CO.

SAVINGS BANK OF MENDOCINO CO.
CAL COAST CREDIT SERVICE, INC.
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH
COMMUNITY BANK, CORP.

CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH, INC.
SALMANS, JESSE FOR LETHEA
NCCS, INC. DBA N. COAST COLLEC
FISCH BROS.

FORD MOTOR CREDIT, CO.
CREDITORS BUREAU OF CALIFORNIA
WELLS FARGO BANK

PEO. OF THE STATE OF CAL.
BURROWS, YVONNE

COMM, DEV. COMMISSION
PETERSON, KELLY

PEO. OF THE STATE OF CAL.
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH

THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF CA
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH

STATE OF CALIFORNIA, E.D.D.
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH

CASPAR LAND CO.

JUNTZ, BLAKE

[evidefxrf]
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Cased

CIV90-168
CIV90-166
CIV90-191
CIV90-091
CIV90-155
CIV90-008
CIv90~132
CIV90-073
CIV90-051
CIV90-074
CIV90-112
CIV90-016
CIv90-159
CIV90-075
CIv90-10%
CIV90-088
CIV90-011
CIV90-163
CIV90-022
CIv90-028
CIv90-190
CIV90-034
CIV9D-142
CIV90-143
CIV90-156
CIV90-099
CIV90-197
CIv90-017
CIV90-104
CIv90-020
CIV90-102
CIV9D-128
CIV90-208
CIV90-076
CIV90-154
CIV90-149
CIV90-169
CIve0-077
CIV90-180
CIV90-124
CIV90-002
CIV90-093
CIV90-205
CIV90-055
CIV90-096

a—

Date Filed

10/09/90
10/01/90
11/07/90
06/18/90
09/13/90
01/31/90
08/13/90
05/11/90
04/20/90
05/11/90
07/23/90
02/15/90
09/18/90
05/11/90
07/06/90
06/05/90
01/30/90
09/24/90
02/28/90
03/0%/90
11/05/90
03/23/90
08/17/90
08/17/90
09/13/90
06/22/90
11/15/90
02/15/90
07/06/90
02/20/90
07/02/90
08/03/90
12/27/90
05/11/90
09/12/90
08/29/90
10/10/90
05/11/90
10/25/90
08/02/90
01/16/90
06/18/90
12/10/90
05/02/90
06/21/90

PURGE DATE.4L207



01/06/91

Defendant

RINNE, FRANCES AND FRAHM
RINNE, STACEY

ROBERTS, BOB AND GAIHLA
ROBICHAUD DBA PACIFIC RESORTS
ROMELLI, RICHARD AND ROSEMARY
ROOTH, STEVEN ERIC

RUIZ, RICHARD A

SHARP, DALE AND BARBARA
SHEALOR, TARA

SHERWOOD PARK, HOOPER,DDS,ETAL
SIDLOW, PETER J., ET AL.
SIMON, KENNETH AND DIANE
SMITH, BRIAN

SPITLER, KRYSTAL

STONE, CHARLES DBA KDAC
STRAUSS, JAMES E.

STUART, SHIRLEY L.

SUTFIN, HARVEY, LINKHART
TALIMAN DBA SUB-SURFACE PROG.
TAUBOLD, SHERI DENISE/CARPENTE
TODD, BILL, ELAINE, AND DAN
TRUNACLIFF DBA MEREDITH FISH
UNDERGROUND EXPRESS

V. AARON MORGAN

VAQUERD, RUDOLFOQ

VENTRONIC, INC.

WAFFORD, DAVID LEE

WHITE, HAROLD AND LINDA
WICKSTROM, NOEL AUGUST
WOLTMAN, WALLACE AND JACOUE

TEN MILE JUSTICE COURT OF MENDOCINO COUNTY
Report of Civil Cases Sorted by Defendant

Plaintiff

OVERTON, KATHLEEN AND SIMON
MARTIN, DEBORAH

DYE, BEN

RAPATZ, EDWARD AND VERA
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH, INC.
PEO. OF THE STATE OF CAL.
MARIN FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

MENDO. HOTEL AND RESORT CORP.

CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH, INC.
MENDO MILL & LUMBER

SIMPSON SHEET METAL, INC.,
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH

J.J. MACINTYRE CO.

CREDIT BUREAU OF MT. VIEW
BROADCAST MUSIC, INC.

CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH
AMERICAN CREDITORS BUREAU
VANDERPOOL, BONITA

0.5. SYSTEMS, INC.

CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH, INC.
COLOMBI, EDWARD F.
TARANTINO, MARY

CREDITORS BUREAU OF CALIF.
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH

N. CA. COLLECTION

J.A.B. ASSOCIATES INC,
HURTADO, SERAFIN AND SUSAN
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH
GLOBE INDEMNITY COMPANY
CREDIT BUREAU OF UKIAH, INC,

™
e’

[cvidefxrf]
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Cased

CIVaD-146
CIv90-109
CIV90-110
CIV90-094
CIV9D-175
CIV90-078
CIV90-203
CIV90-080
CIV90-195
CIV90-194
CIV90-147
CIV90-050
CIvV90-118
CIvV90-027
CIV90-101
CIV90-108
CIv90-199
CIV90-044
CIV90-119
CIV30-196
CIV90-043
CIveo-114
CIV90-151
CIV90-204
CIV90-192
CIV90-084
CIV90-107
CIvV90-117
CIV90-198
CIv90-098

Date Filed

08/27/90
07/16/90
07/18/90
06/20/90
10/15/90
05/11/90
12/06/90
05/15/90
11/15/90
11/16/90
08/28/90
04/20/90
0a/01/90
03/09/90
06/29/90
07/13/90
11/26/90
04/03/90
08/01/90
11/15/90
03/29/90
07/24/90
09/04/90
12/10/90
11/08/90
06/04/90
07/11/90
07/26/90
11/20/90
06/21/90



*Number Printed* 210



